
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

20

3

24

74

52

96

81

28

41

08

77

83

40

17

14

80

72

68

33

11

8

05

18

Name

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF

Martin MARCOUX

Guy JUBINVILLE

Jonathan COTE

Daniel BELANGER

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Andre DUPONT

François BOUVRETTE

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Pierre-Luc OUELLETTE

Benoit JUTEAU

Lucien CAMPEAU

David MICHAUD

Francois BERGERON

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Daniel LEVEILLE

Eric MIREAULT

Stephane GAUVREAU

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Stephane LEVESQUE

Martin GOULET

Regis HUET

Richard DURIVAGE

Hometown

ST-ANTOINE

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

ST-EUSTACHE

ILE BIZZARD

ST-HUBERT

VAUDREUIL-DORION

ST-HYACINTHE

ST-ANTOINE

STE-THERESE

TERREBONNE

STE-SOPHIE

MIRABEL

TERREBONNE

YAMACHICHE

MASCOUCHE

ST-JEROME

REPENTIGNY

ST-EUSTACHE

ST-CONSTANT

ST-LIGORIE

MASCOUCHE

STE-SOPHIE

MONTREAL

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm

6:31.307

6:33.706

6:36.970

6:37.547

6:37.866

6:38.606

6:38.973

6:39.057

6:39.517

6:42.616

6:42.894

6:43.817

6:43.999

6:44.712

6:45.545

6:45.857

6:46.381

6:47.489

6:47.839

6:34.765

6:35.176

6:35.239

5:29.178

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

15

Diff

-

+2.399

+5.663

+6.240

+6.559

+7.299

+7.666

+7.750

+8.210

+11.309

+11.587

+12.510

+12.692

+13.405

+14.238

+14.550

+15.074

+16.182

+16.532

1 Lap

+0.411

+0.474

5 Laps

Best Tm

19.104

19.078

19.236

19.234

19.214

19.296

19.243

19.259

19.175

19.561

19.570

19.236

19.493

19.597

19.599

19.397

19.536

19.456

19.582

19.951

19.797

19.776

19.815

In Lap

2

7

3

3

5

3

5

12

15

3

9

9

4

19

4

7

19

8

9

13

9

9

11

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+2.399

Avg. Speed

128.799

Best Lap Tm

19.078

Best Spd

132.089

Best Lap by

[3] Martin MARCOUX

WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Course #1 - 20 Tours / 19:20

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

6/9/2007 07:20 PM

Page 1/1


